
Thursday, January 23, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Jeff Massanari
Thursday, January 30, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Royce Campbell Duo

Thursday, February 6, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's James Bjork
Thursday, February 13, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Ginny Goldberg
Thursday, February 20, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's The Slam Trio
Thursday, February 27, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Stephanie Nakasian & Jeff Massanari

Saturday, March 1, 2025 7 - 9 p.m. Everleigh Vineyards Sarah Hanahan with the Michael Hawkins Trio

Thursday, March 6, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Peña Verde Trio
Thursday, March 13, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Lucy Kilpatrick
Thursday, March 20, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's The Slam Trio
Thursday, March 27, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Bruce Middle

Thursday, April 3, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's James Bjork
Thursday, April 10, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Lucy Kilpatrick
Thursday, April 17, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Ginny Goldberg
Thursday, April 24, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Jeff Massanari

Thursday, May 1, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's James Bjork
Thursday, May 8, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Peña Verde Trio

Thursday, May 15, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's The Slam Trio
Thursday, May 22, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Bruce Middle
Thursday, May 29, 2025 6 - 9 p.m. Callie Opie's Ginny Goldberg

Saturday, September 6, 2025 Noon - 6 p.m. Cooling Pond Brewery Lake Anna Jazz Fest 2025 - Day 1
Sunday, September 7, 2025 Noon - 6 p.m. Cooling Pond Brewery Lake Anna Jazz Fest 2025 - Day 2

Lake Anna Jazz Calendar as of Jan 25, 2025


